3sp
3sp

3sp
3sp

3sp
3sp
3sp

Bareback
Tanner Rupprecht

Steer Wrestling
Jarek Vanpetten
Chad Vancampen
Loper McCune
Wynn Schaack

Ladies Breakaway
Ginalee Sinner
Jessica Koppitz
Mataya Eklund

Peyton Mentzer

Saddle Bronc

No Entries

Calf Roping
JD Draper
Boe Brown
Grant Turek
Dakota Button
Cody Rieker

77

4.9
5.4
5.5
5.5

2.2
24
2.5
2.5

8.5
9.8
10.5
10.5
10.5

McCook #2
March 14th, 2020

$205.20 1
2
$384.75
$230.85 3
$76.95
$76.95
1
$436.05
$261.63 2
$87.21
$87.21 3
4
$410.40 1
$246.24 2
$54.72 3
$54.72 4
$54.72
1
2
3

Team Roping

Nick Becker 5.8
Dawson McMaster

Quincy Opela 5.9
Cody Merritt

Lucas Phillips 6.2

Tyrell Reynolds

Mixed Team Roping

Sydney Graff 6.3
Levi Tyan

Kori Phillips 8.0
Tyrell Reynolds

Danielle Wray 15.7
Kingston Chang

Caitlyn Comfort 19.9
Weston Kunkee

Barrel Racing

Leeann Ridley 15.43
Patty Finney 15.54
Dori Hollenbeck 15.65
Allison Falke 15.65
Bull Riding

Nathan Hatchel 72
Teran Sharman 67

Santiago Guadarran 64

$525.83

$315.50

$210.33

$288.39

$216.29

$144.20

$72.10

$608.00
$456.00
$228.00
$228.00

$307.80
$184.68
$123.12



